

3rd

attached on A/c & final bill

43

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of road:-	Const. of road from				
	Chiraiya Ghorasahan road to				
	Dherhara Uttar talq. (0 to 1.825 km)				
Under	MMSP-5C				
Agency:-	Jyoti Singh, Mishrauliya,				
	Chiraiya, East Champaran.				
Agreement no:-	17/SBD/2020-21.				
Agreement value:-	125.33464				
	Total = 142.09483 lacs.				
Rate:-	0.10% below.				
Date of start:-	16/09/2020				
Date of com:-	15/09/2021.				

Abstract of cost

44

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Conf. of reg. pillars & B.M.					
1.825 km	vide Asst/p-27 @	104	35.34		19044.00
(2/2) Conf. of reg. pillars & survey.					
1.825 km	vide Asst/p-27 @	107	56.64		19631.00
(3/2) clearing & grubbing of road.					
0.5475 Heft. vide Asst/p-27 @					
	Rs. 51133.76				27996.00
(4/4) Conf. of embank @ 1000 m.					
823.99 m ³	vide 7 m/p-42 @	202	52		166874.00
(5/5) Conf. of sub-grade shoulder.					
912.30 m ² + 1023.75 m ²	vide Asst/p-28 vide 10 m/p-29				
1936.05 m ²	@	204.16			395264.00
(6/6) Conf. of embankment @ 100 m.					
1823.18 1831.09 m ³	vide 7 m/p-42 @	167.41			306543.00
(7/7) Earth of road width 20 ft.					
76.33 m ³	vide Asst/p-28 @	74.16			5661.00
(8/9) Conf. of granular sub base.					
981.50 m ²	vide Asst/p-28 @	2839.42			2786891.00
(9/10) P/L/S/comp. of WBM-II					
517.85 m ³	vide Asst/p-29 @				
	Rs. 3537.54				1831915.00
(10/14) Conf. of cement concrete PCC 150					
40896 m ³	vide Asst/p-29 @	7152.75			2925189.00
(11/23) P/L of interlocking block					
02 nos	vide Asst/p-29 @	11479.89			22960.00

Continuation

8507968.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/31) E/W in envs in four - 22.					
14.14 m ² vide Abst/P-29 @ 269.32					3808.00
(13/32) Sand filling in four.					
1.80 m ² vide Abst/P-30 @ 400.59					721.00
(14/34) P/L of PCC M15 in four -					
1.80 m ² vide Abst/P-30 @ 5982.98					10769.00
(15/39) Paving/Laying of RCC M25.					
14.70 m ² vide Abst/P-30 @ 7497.51					110213.00
(16/40) Baccetilling 2 chudaf as for wall.					
14.40 m ² vide Abst/P-30 @ 2711.35					39043.00
(17/43) S/F of 8 HYSD steel R/F.					
(18/11) P/F of concrete coat.					
4354.59 m ² vide TMB/P-35 @ 44.48					193692.00
(19/12) P/F of floor coat.					
4354.59 m ² vide TMB/P-35 @ 15.13					65885.00
(20/13) P/F of mss - 2 small.					
4354.59 m ² vide TMB/P-35 @ 220.02					958097.00
(21/08) Laying brick boling layer - 22.					
506.25 m ² vide TMB/P-37 @ 472.43					239168.00
(22/16) P/F Ordinary bidometer stone dolo.					
02 nos vide TMB/P-37 @ 2452.03					4904.00
(23/17) P/F Ordinary 200 mm stone - 22.					
08 nos vide TMB/P-37 @ 632.43					5060.00
(24/18) P/F of ordinary boundary wall -					
20 nos vide TMB/P-37 @ 509.88					10198.00

Continuation

1,02,27,157.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25/20) P/A of two coats paint.					
135.00 m ² vide Tmb/P-37 @ 90.98					12282.00
(26/21) P/A of hot applied thermopaint.					
365.00 m ² vide Tmb/P-38 @ 735.44					268436.00
(27/24) P/f of typical main board.					
02 nos vide Tmb/P-38 @ 11479.89					22960.00
(28/25) P/f of equilibrium.					
12 nos vide Tmb/P-38 @ 3531.12					42373.00
(29/27) P/f of 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular.					
02 nos vide Tmb/P-38 @ 4175.89					8352.00
(30/28) P/f of 900 mm side octagon.					
02 nos vide Tmb/P-38 @ 8132.74					16265.00
(31/29) P/L of 300 mm dia. pipe.					
22.50 m vide Tmb/P-38 @ 853.50					19204.00
(32/30) Planting of tree & their maint.					
100.00 nos vide Tmb/P-39 @ 819.92					81992.00
Total					= 1,06,99,021.00
Add GST @ 12%					= 12,83,883.00
Add LC @ 1%					= 1,06,990.00
Add SF @ 10% (on mat)					= 1,46,503.00
Total					= 1,22,36,397.00
Less 0.10% below					= (-) 12,236.00
Total					= 1,22,24,161.00
Less pre paid amt.					= (-) 96,34,062.00
Net Total					= 25,90,099.00

Continuation

12/12/2023
SE/chemistry27/11/2023
AE